
NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DEI-,HI

Ref.: NLUD/Exam./UG12022/fi 01-B Dared: 09.09.2022

ANNUAL ACADBMIC CALENDAB OF B.A.LL.B.(HO

qRgcRAMME FOR THB ACADEMIC YEAR 2022_2023

Ram Navami

Mah;"ir Jay"nti
-- c;oa-F-iiA;y

Declaration of nesuiG-of MidS;;. g*u*inuUon,

Project Submission Deadline for Students 
-

09.08.2022 (Tuesday)
Muharram

15.08.2022 (Monday)

19.08.2022 (Friday)

12.09.2022-rO.Oq.zo@
23.09.2022 (Friday)

02.10.2022 (Sunday)

05. | 0.2022 (Wednesday)

09.10.2022 (Sunday)

Janmashtami

Repeat/Improvement Examination (I-IV year)

Declaration of Results of Repeatsllmprovement

Gandhi Jayanti

M ilad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-M i lad/Maharish i Val rr ik i' s

Diwali Vacation

Declaratiorr of Results of Mid-Sem. Examinafions

Project Su bm ission Deadline

Guru Nanak Jayarrti

Deadline for Seminar Course Assessment

Last Teaching Day

24.10.2022 (Monday) to 29.10.2022 (Saturdiy)

0a117022 (Tll"^day)

04.11.2022 (Friday)

08.11.2022 (Tuesday)

25.11.2022 (Friday)

25.11.2022 (Friday)

Republic Day

23.12.2022 (Friday)

25.12.2022 (Sunday)

26.01.2023 (Thursday)

18.02.2023 (Saturday) Maha Slrivratri
08.03 .2023 ( Wednesday)

30.03.2023 (Thursday)

04.04.2023 (Tuesday)

7.04.2023 (Friday)

17.04.2023 (Monday)

22.04.2023 (Saturdav)

01.05.2023 (Monday)



23.05.2023 (Tuesday)

29.05.2023-5.06.2023(Monday) to (Monday)

20.06.2023 (Tuesday)

29.06.2023 (Thursday)

19.07 .2023 to 31.07 .2023 (Wednesdav_

Monday)

29.01.2023 (Saturday)

12.08.2023 (Saturday)

5.05.2023 ( Friday) Buddha Purnima

' 23.05.2023 (Tuesday) for Seminar Course Assessment

Last Teaching Day

Repeat/Improvement Examination (V year)

Declaration of End Sem. Results (I -lV year)

Bakrid / Eid-al-Adha

Repeat/Improvement Examination (I- IV year)

Muharram

Declaration of RepeaVlmprovement Results (l -lV

Year)

*Gazetted holidays will be observed as notified by the University.x* The University reserves the right to amend the academic caleirdar during the course of the academic year.
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REGISTRAR

Odd Semester (August-Decemb er, 20231


